Guc¢ Kaynaklarai

Uriin

MSI MAG A1250GL PCIE5 1256W 80+ GOLD POWER

a SUPPLY

Bl MSI MEG AI1300P PCIE5 1300W 80+ PLATINUM PSU

“ EVEREST EPS-1455 PEAK-250W POWER SUPPLY

= EVEREST EPS-4900B PEAK-350W 12CM FANLI
. POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-FX01 200W PEAK 250W MICRO POWER
SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-1660A 400W POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Msi

Msi

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat
299,00

usb

420,00

usb

29,00 USD

34,00 USD

35,00 USD

46,00 USD



